	单位
	职位代码
	准考证号
	姓名
	笔试
	面试
	总成绩

	名称
	
	
	
	成绩
	成绩
	

	河南省卫生健康委员会
	29061011
	20418115004
	邢艺苑
	65.34
	85
	150.34

	
	
	20418114917
	程雨宁
	64
	83.8
	147.8

	
	
	20418114823
	王靖雯
	61.34
	85
	146.34

	
	
	20418114822
	余洋
	60.84
	81
	141.84

	
	
	20418115314
	孙豪
	60.75
	86.6
	147.35

	
	
	20418115213
	齐婧
	60.34
	79.6
	139.94

	
	
	20418115318
	马娜
	60.34
	86.6
	146.94

	
	
	20418115216
	李金洺
	60.09
	83
	143.09

	
	
	20418114729
	谢亚争
	59.42
	83.8
	143.22

	
	
	20418114925
	刘凡
	59.42
	80.4
	139.82

	
	
	20418115308
	梁庆莉
	59.34
	76.2
	135.54

	
	
	20418114802
	张冠龙
	59.17
	83.4
	142.57

	
	29061021
	20418115620
	杨凯冰
	70.34
	86.4
	156.74

	
	
	20418115613
	王泽生
	68.84
	80.8
	149.64

	
	
	20418115902
	欧柳阳
	63.34
	82.4
	145.74

	
	
	20418115821
	赵自军
	62
	81.4
	143.4

	
	
	20418115611
	韩燕鹏
	61.75
	81.7
	143.45

	
	
	20418115622
	韩吉楠
	61.42
	86.4
	147.82

	
	
	20418115508
	郝韵
	61.34
	89.3
	150.64

	
	
	20418115730
	吴小博
	61.09
	85.8
	146.89

	
	
	20418115626
	张淼
	60.67
	84.1
	144.77


